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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wisler Florian (2005) 20.00

+ Bienz Joel (2005) 10.00
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00

 
1 b von Wyl Kevin (2004) 20.00

+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 10.00
+ Buchli Michael (2004) 10.00

 
1 Schlegel Jamie (2004) 19.75

+ Aepli Dean (2005) 10.00
+ Krucker Roman (2004) 9.75

1 Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 19.75
+ Frick Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Rhyner Silvan (2005) 9.75

1 a Joos Roman (2005) 19.75
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00
+ Rohrer Ivan (2005) 9.75

1 b Gantenbein Linard (2004) 19.75
+ Ming Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Jakober Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 19.75
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00
+ Bärtsch Remo (2004) 9.75

1 Mayer Elia (2004) 19.50
+ Brunner Dominik (2004) 9.75
+ Bösch Sepp (2005) 9.75

1 Grischott Leon (2004) 19.50
+ Giger Urban (2004) 9.75
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 9.75

1 a Eugster Martin (2005) 18.75
- Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 9.00
+ Locher Jens Peter (2004) 9.75

1 b Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 18.75
- Eugster Martin (2005) 9.00
+ Bienz Joel (2005) 9.75

1 Zwingli Manuel (2005) 18.50
o Rohrer Ivan (2005) 8.50
+ Moser Nick (2005) 10.00

1 a Rohrer Ivan (2005) 18.50
+ Zwingli Manuel (2005) 10.00
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

1 b Rhyner Silvan (2005) 18.50
+ Dörig Dario (2005) 10.00
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

1 Oettli Reto (2005) 18.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50
+ Flütsch Beat (2005) 10.00

1 a Kiser Markus (2005) 18.50
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50
+ Dörig Dario (2005) 10.00

1 b Jakober Samuel (2004) 18.50
+ Locher Jens Peter (2004) 10.00
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50

1 Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 18.50
+ Flütsch Beat (2005) 9.75
o Wisler Florian (2005) 8.75

1 Buchli Michael (2004) 18.50
+ Kiser Markus (2005) 10.00
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 Aepli Dean (2005) 18.50
o Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.50
+ Dürr Nic (2005) 10.00

1 Tschumper Elias (2005) 18.25
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 9.75
o Grischott Leon (2004) 8.50

1 Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 18.25
o Bärtsch Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 9.75

1 Krucker Roman (2004) 18.25
+ Moser Nick (2005) 9.75
o Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.50

1 Egli Benno (2004) 18.25
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
+ Giger Urban (2004) 9.75

1 Dörig Jan (2004) 18.25
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
+ Frick Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 Brunner Dominik (2004) 18.25
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50
+ Ming Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 Bösch Sepp (2005) 18.25
+ Dürr Nic (2005) 9.75
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

1 Bärtsch Remo (2004) 18.25
+ Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 9.75
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50

1 Locher Jens Peter (2004) 17.25
o Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.75
o Eugster Martin (2005) 8.50

1 Bienz Joel (2005) 17.25
o Wisler Florian (2005) 8.75
o Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 8.50

1 Moser Nick (2005) 17.00
o Krucker Roman (2004) 8.50
o Zwingli Manuel (2005) 8.50

1 Ming Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

1 Mayer Sebastian (2005) 17.00
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50

1 Giger Urban (2004) 17.00
o Grischott Leon (2004) 8.50
o Egli Benno (2004) 8.50

1 a Frick Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
o Dörig Jan (2004) 8.50

1 b Flütsch Beat (2005) 17.00
o Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

1 c Dürr Nic (2005) 17.00
o Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.50
o Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50

1 d Dörig Dario (2005) 17.00
o Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Schlegel Werner (2002) 20.00

+ Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 10.00
+ Widmer Nico (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Lieberherr David (2003) 20.00

+ Raffl Nino (2002) 10.00
+ Müller Ivo (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 19.75

+ Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00
+ Burch Severin (2003) 9.75

1 b Melcher Nico (2002) 19.75
+ Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 10.00
+ Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 Kathriner Andreas (2003) 19.75
+ Hofer Lars (2003) 9.75
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 10.00

1 Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 19.75
+ Melcher Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 10.00

2 a Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 19.50
+ Gerber Noel (2002) 9.75
+ Jäger Jan (2003) 9.75

2 b Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 19.50
+ Egger Adrian (2003) 9.75
+ Künzle Christian (2002) 9.75

2 c Niederer Andreas (2002) 19.50
+ Stocker Marius (2002) 9.75
+ Held Simon (2002) 9.75
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1 Forrer Marco (2003) 19.50
+ Wagner Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Wehrli Jan (2002) 9.75

1 Arpagaus Nino (2003) 19.50
+ Kretz Ruven (2002) 9.75
+ Hartmann Richard (2003) 9.75

1 Joos Enrico (2003) 19.00
+ Grob Rachen (2002) 10.00
- Lusti Elias (2003) 9.00

1 Lusti Elias (2003) 18.75
+ Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 9.75
- Joos Enrico (2003) 9.00

1 Wehrli Jan (2002) 18.75
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 10.00
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.75

1 a Widmer Nico (2002) 18.50
+ Müller Florian (2002) 10.00
o Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.50

1 b Wagner Andreas (2002) 18.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50
+ Bollhalder Mario (2002) 10.00

1 c Stocker Marius (2002) 18.50
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50
+ Kretz Ruven (2002) 10.00

1 d Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 18.50
+ Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 10.00
o Melcher Nico (2002) 8.50

1 e Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 18.50
o Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.50
+ Müller Florian (2002) 10.00

1 Raffl Nino (2002) 18.50
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50
+ Gemperli Julian (2002) 10.00

1 Koller Silvan (2003) 18.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50
+ Giger Renato (2003) 10.00

1 Jäger Jan (2003) 18.50
+ Münger Samuel (2002) 10.00
o Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.50

1 Hirsch Danin (2003) 18.50
o Burch Severin (2003) 8.50
+ Abderhalden Deon (2003) 10.00

1 Burch Severin (2003) 18.50
+ Hirsch Danin (2003) 10.00
o Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50

1 Amrein Joel (2003) 18.50
+ Bollhalder Mario (2002) 10.00
o Kathriner Andreas (2003) 8.50

1 Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 18.25
+ Gemperli Julian (2002) 9.75
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50

1 Müller Ivo (2002) 18.25
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 9.75
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50

1 Künzle Christian (2002) 18.25
+ Hartmann Richard (2003) 9.75
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50

1 a Hofer Lars (2003) 18.25
o Kathriner Andreas (2003) 8.50
+ Münger Samuel (2002) 9.75

1 b Held Simon (2002) 18.25
+ Abderhalden Deon (2003) 9.75
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 c Grob Rachen (2002) 18.25
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50
+ Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 9.75

1 Egger Adrian (2003) 18.25
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50
+ Gerber Noel (2002) 9.75

1 Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 18.25
o Lusti Elias (2003) 8.50
+ Giger Renato (2003) 9.75

1 Bernhard Thomas (2002) 18.25
o Müller Ivo (2002) 8.50
+ Melcher Severin (2002) 9.75

1 a Brand Andreas (2003) 17.25
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50
- Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 8.75

1 b Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 17.25
o Melcher Nico (2002) 8.50
- Brand Andreas (2003) 8.75

1 a Hartmann Richard (2003) 17.25
o Künzle Christian (2002) 8.75
o Arpagaus Nino (2003) 8.50

1 b Giger Renato (2003) 17.25
o Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.75

1 c Gerber Noel (2002) 17.25
o Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.75
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 a Münger Samuel (2002) 17.00
o Jäger Jan (2003) 8.50
o Hofer Lars (2003) 8.50

1 b Müller Florian (2002) 17.00
o Widmer Nico (2002) 8.50
o Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 8.50

1 Melcher Severin (2002) 17.00
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50
o Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.50

1 Kretz Ruven (2002) 17.00
o Arpagaus Nino (2003) 8.50
o Stocker Marius (2002) 8.50

1 Gemperli Julian (2002) 17.00
o Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Raffl Nino (2002) 8.50

1 Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 17.00
o Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Grob Rachen (2002) 8.50

1 Bollhalder Mario (2002) 17.00
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
o Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 Abderhalden Deon (2003) 17.00
o Held Simon (2002) 8.50
o Hirsch Danin (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Brunner Mirco (2007) 20.00

+ Wisler Michael (2006) 10.00
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 10.00

 
2 Sokolov Luka (2006) 19.75

+ Baumann Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Eisenring Adriano (2006) 9.75

 
1 Kiser Dominik (2006) 19.75

+ Müller Josias (2006) 9.75
+ Kaiser David (2006) 10.00

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 19.75
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 10.00
+ Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.75

1 Kaiser Daniel (2006) 19.50
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Patt Christian (2006) 9.75

1 Grob Appiwat (2007) 19.50
+ Maffiew Enea (2006) 9.75
+ Kathriner Remo (2006) 9.75

1 a Bosshard Gian (2007) 19.50
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75
+ Forrer Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 b Bleiker Toni (2006) 19.50
+ Dicht Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 9.75

1 Wolf Mario (2007) 19.00
+ Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 10.00
- Bischof Loris (2006) 9.00

1 Bischof Loris (2006) 19.00
+ Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 10.00
- Wolf Mario (2007) 9.00

1 a Vogler Elias (2007) 18.75
o Kaiser Daniel (2006) 8.75
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 10.00

1 b Siegrist Ueli (2006) 18.75
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.75
+ Steier Jan (2007) 10.00

1 c Eisenring Adriano (2006) 18.75
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 10.00
o Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.75

1 Wisler Michael (2006) 18.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00

1 Müller Josias (2006) 18.50
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50
+ Moseler Martin (2006) 10.00
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1 a Maffiew Enea (2006) 18.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.75
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75

1 b Lötscher Niklas (2006) 18.50
+ Siegrist Ueli (2006) 10.00
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Jakober Julian (2007) 18.50
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 10.00

1 Giger Andreas (2007) 18.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Moser Mischa (2007) 10.00

1 a Forrer Stefan (2007) 18.50
+ Moseler Martin (2006) 10.00
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

1 b Egger Daniel (2007) 18.50
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

1 Walser Aaron (2006) 18.25
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.75
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

1 Steier Jan (2007) 18.25
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75
o Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 Patt Christian (2006) 18.25
+ Burch Marco (2006) 9.75
o Kaiser Daniel (2006) 8.50

1 a Kathriner Remo (2006) 18.25
+ Moser Mischa (2007) 9.75
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

1 b Kaiser David (2006) 18.25
+ Jakober Julian (2007) 9.75
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50

1 Dicht Roman (2007) 18.25
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.75

1 Burch Marco (2006) 18.25
o Patt Christian (2006) 8.50
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 9.75

1 Siegrist Matthias (2007) 17.00
o Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Wisler Michael (2006) 8.50

1 a Moser Mischa (2007) 17.00
o Kathriner Remo (2006) 8.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

1 b Moseler Martin (2006) 17.00
o Forrer Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

1 a Hassler Armando (2007) 17.00
o Eisenring Adriano (2006) 8.50
o Jakober Julian (2007) 8.50

1 b Hartmann Enrico (2006) 17.00
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Burch Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Gämperle Remo (2007) 17.00
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Dicht Roman (2007) 8.50

1 Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 17.00
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

1 a Baumann Elias (2006) 17.00
o Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

1 b Aepli Finn (2006) 17.00
o Steier Jan (2007) 8.50
o Maffiew Enea (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Joos Nando (2008) 19.50

+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.75
+ Michael Jan (2008) 9.75

 
1 b Hartmann Linus (2008) 19.50

+ Schmid Pius (2008) 9.75
+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 9.75

 
1 Gartmann Fabio (2008) 19.50

+ Isenring Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Conzett Andy (2008) 9.75

1 a Patt Jonas (2008) 18.50
+ Brunner Damian (2008) 9.75
- Hirzel Aric (2009) 8.75

1 b Hirzel Aric (2009) 18.50
+ Brunner Damian (2008) 9.75
- Patt Jonas (2008) 8.75

1 Michael Jan (2008) 18.50
+ Gämperle Mario (2009) 10.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

1 Isenring Fabian (2008) 18.50
o Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Schmid Pius (2008) 10.00

1 Bösch Hansueli (2008) 18.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
+ Flütsch Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 18.25
+ Burch Arno (2009) 9.75
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50

1 Conzett Andy (2008) 18.25
+ Flütsch Andrin (2009) 9.75
o Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Burch Arno (2009) 18.25
o Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.50
+ Gämperle Mario (2009) 9.75

1 Flütsch Andrin (2009) 17.25
o Conzett Andy (2008) 8.75
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50

1 Schmid Pius (2008) 17.00
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50
o Isenring Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Gämperle Mario (2009) 17.00
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.50
o Burch Arno (2009) 8.50

1 Brunner Damian (2008) 17.00
o Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Hirzel Aric (2009) 8.50


